09:00-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-10:19

10:19-10:20

10:20-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:20

12:20-13:10

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:50

15:50-16:00
16:00-17:50

17:50-19:00
19:00-23:30

Forum Theatre

Saturday 1st October
Workshops (256)

Digital Sessions (253)

Opening Ceremony & Welcome
Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

|Keynote: Dr. Maughn Rollins Gregory
Chair: Harry Galatis

Meet & Greet

-*- FORUM THEATRE -*-

-*- WORKSHOPS -*-

-*- DIGITAL SESSIONS -*-

Panel: Creating a Whole-School
Community of Inquiry

Presenter: Jill Howells, Jake Muir, Dan
Muir-Smith
Chair: Janette Poulton

Philosophical Dialogue: "Is
Competition Ever Appropriate in a
Cooperative Classroom?"

Presenter: Lorelei Siegloff

Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

An Early Career Teacher's Experiencing
Facilitating Student Agency: Perspectives
from Lacanian Psychoanalysis

Presenter: Jake Muir

Chair: Harry Galatis

morning tea

The Community of Inquiry as a Model for
Reasonableness and Democracy.

Presenter: Dr. Laurance Splitter

Chair: Klaus Jahn

Building Community through
Philosophy in Public Spaces.

Presenter: Janette Poulton

Chair: Jill Howells

Drop by Drop, a River is Formed: Issues and
Prospects of Epistemic Cognition in
Community of Philosophical Inquiry

Presenter: Christian Espafio

Chair: Harry Galatis

The Significance of Community within the
Community of Inquiry

Presenter: Lorelei & Janette

Chair: Jill Howells

Philosophical Dialogue: 'Religious
Labels & Student Identity'

Presenter: Alex Blasko

Chair: Alex Blazko

A Discussion with PESA's Publishing
Community
Presenters: Marek Tesar, Sean Sturm,

Nesta Devine
Chair: Harry Galatis

LUNCH

Parents' Transformational Community of
Inquiry

Presenter: Dr. Maria Papathanasiou
Chair: Andy Vaszolyi

What's in a Name? The uses of
'Community of Inquiry'

Presenter: Dr.Tim Sprod
Chair: Andy Vaszolyi

A Learning Journey — Philosophical
Inquiry outside the school

Presenters: Jill Howells
Chair: Bonnie Zuidland

Scaling Up Professional Learning
Communities: The Asia-Pacific Children’s
Philosophy Circles’ Model.

Presenter: PCYNAP
Chair: Janette Poulton

Thinking Adolescents: Engaging
Adolescents in Philosophical Inquiry - A
Whole School Approach

Presenters: Amy Eberhardt & Stephen
Driver

Chair: Alex Blazko

Philosophical Dialogue: So Entitled,
Exploring human nature and human
rights

Presenter: Michelle Sowey

Chair: Klaus Jahn

Towards a Great community of
philosophical inquiry?

Presenter: Stephano Olivero

Chair: Ben Kilby

|Afternoon Tea

'Young Plato' Film Screening
Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

Dinner

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:20

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

Forum Theatre

Sunday 2nd October
Workshops (256)

Digital Sessions (253)

Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

Welcome to Day 2/ Launch of FAPSA Educational Guidelines by Dr. Janette Poulon

Keynote: Dr. Mary Graham
Chair: Janette Poulton

Newington College: Thinking Communities

Presenter: Dr. Britta Jensen & Colleagues

Chair: Andy Vaszolyi

Deep Reflective Thinking as a Theory of
Practice - Lecture

Presenters: Dr. Gil Burgh, Dr Elizabeth
Fynes-Clinton, Dr Simone Thornton
Chair: Cathy Legg

An Inquiry Towards a Universal
Understanding of Community via
Analogia.

Presenter: Dr. Rainier Ibana

Chair: Ben Kilby

Morning Tea & Networking

Acts of Thought

Presenter: Dr. Phil Cam

Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

Deep Reflective Thinking as a Theory of
Practice -CPI

Presenters: Dr. Gil Burgh, Dr Elizabeth
Fynes-Clinton, Dr Simone Thornton
Chair: Alex Blazko

A dialogue with the Editors of JPS

Presenters: Andrew Peterson, Laura
D'Olimpio, Michael Hand
Chair: Ben Kilby

Getting to Post-Post-Truth: Digital
Criticality Through Lateral Reading

Presenter: Dr. Catherine Legg

Chair: Bonnie Zuidland

Two worlds colliding: Philosophy &
Virtual Reality equals good and
innovative thinking in vour classroom

Presenter: Deborah Cordingley

Chair: Janette Poulton

LUNCH & AGM

AGM

Agree to Disagree: Reaching Dialectical
Equipollence as an Aim of Philosophical
Pedagogy

Presenter: Dr. Ross Barham

Chair: Andy Vaszolyi

Col: Critical and Creative Thinking in
Mathematics

Presenter: Charlotte Crowley
Chair: Jill Howells

Learning as Assessment Focussing on Self-
Awareness

|Presenter: Yayoi Sutani
Chair: Harry Galatis

Philosophical Dialogue: Eternal Life,
Exploring immortality and life extension

Presenter: Michelle Sowey
Chair: Alex Blazko

“Peace through dialogue” including
launch of ‘The Peace Train, a
documentary”

Presenter: PCYNAP
Chair: Janette Poulton

Afternoon Tea & Networking

Panel: Reflecting on our journey through
Community of Inquiry
|Chair: Lorelei Siegloff

|Farewe|l & Close
|Chair: Convenors




