		Saturday 1st October				Sunday 2nd October	
	Forum Theatre	Workshops (256)	Digital Sessions (253)		Forum Theatre	Workshops (256)	D
09:00-09:20	Opening Ceremony & Welcome Chair: Lorelei Siegloff			09:00-09:30	Welcome to Day 2/ Launch of FAPSA Educat Chair: Lorelei Siegloff	tional Guidelines by Dr. Janette Poulon	
	Keynote: Dr. Maughn Rollins Gregory			09:30-10:30	Keynote: Dr. Mary Graham		
	Chair: Harry Galatis			05.30-10.30	Chair: Janette Poulton		_
10:00-10:19	Meet & Greet						
10:19-10:20	-*- FORUM THEATRE -*-	-*- WORKSHOPS -*-	-*- DIGITAL SESSIONS -*-	10.30-11.20	Newington College: Thinking Communities	Deep Reflective Thinking as a Theory of	ľ
10:20-11:10	Panel: Creating a Whole-School Community of Inquiry	Philosophical Dialogue: "Is Competition Ever Appropriate in a Cooperative Classroom?"	An Early Career Teacher's Experiencing Facilitating Student Agency: Perspectives from Lacanian Psychoanalysis	10.50 11.20		Practice - Lecture	4
	Presenter: Jill Howells, Jake Muir, Dan Muir-Smith	Presenter: Lorelei Siegloff	Presenter: Jake Muir		Presenter: Dr. Britta Jensen & Colleagues	Presenters: Dr. Gil Burgh, Dr Elizabeth Fynes-Clinton, Dr Simone Thornton	F
	Chair: Janette Poulton	Chair: Lorelei Siegloff	Chair: Harry Galatis		Chair: Andy Vaszolyi	Chair: Cathy Legg	(
11:10-11:30	morning tea			11:20-11:40	Morning Tea & Networking		
	The Community of Inquiry as a Model for Reasonableness and Democracy.	Building Community through Philosophy in Public Spaces.	Drop by Drop, a River is Formed: Issues and Prospects of Epistemic Cognition in Community of Philosophical Inquiry	11:40-12:30	Acts of Thought	Deep Reflective Thinking as a Theory of Practice -CPI	A
	Presenter: Dr. Laurance Splitter	Presenter: Janette Poulton	Presenter: Christian Españo		Presenter: Dr. Phil Cam	Presenters: Dr. Gil Burgh, Dr Elizabeth Fynes-Clinton, Dr Simone Thornton	F
	Chair: Klaus Jahn	Chair: Jill Howells	Chair: Harry Galatis		Chair: Lorelei Siegloff	Chair: Alex Blazko	¢
12:20-13:10	The Significance of Community within the Community of Inquiry	Philosophical Dialogue: 'Religious Labels & Student Identity'	A Discussion with PESA's Publishing Community	12:30-13:30	Getting to Post-Post-Truth: Digital Criticality Through Lateral Reading	Two worlds colliding: Philosophy & Virtual Reality equals good and innovative thinking in your classroom	Д
	Presenter: Lorelei & Janette	Presenter: Alex Blasko	Presenters: Marek Tesar, Sean Sturm, Nesta Devine		Presenter: Dr. Catherine Legg	Presenter: Deborah Cordingley	
	Chair: Jill Howells	Chair: Alex Blazko	Chair: Harry Galatis		Chair: Bonnie Zuidland	Chair: Janette Poulton	
13:10-14:00	LUNCH	- -	-	<mark>13:30-14:20</mark>	LUNCH & AGM		
14:00-14:30	Parents' Transformational Community of Inquiry			14:20-14:50	Agree to Disagree: Reaching Dialectical Equipollence as an Aim of Philosophical Pedagogy	Col: Critical and Creative Thinking in Mathematics	
	Presenter: Dr. Maria Papathanasiou Chair: Andy Vaszolyi	A Learning Journey – Philosophical Inquiry outside the school	Scaling Up Professional Learning Communities: The Asia-Pacific Children's Philosophy Circles' Model.		Presenter: Dr. Ross Barham Chair: Andy Vaszolyi	Presenter: Charlotte Crowley Chair: Jill Howells	
14:30-15:00	What's in a Name? The uses of 'Community of Inquiry'			14:50-15:20	Learning as Assessment Focussing on Self- Awareness	Philosophical Dialogue: Eternal Life, Exploring immortality and life extension	I
	Presenter: Dr.Tim Sprod	Presenters: Jill Howells	Presenter: PCYNAP		Presenter: Yayoi Sutani	Presenter: Michelle Sowey	F
	Chair: Andy Vaszolyi	Chair: Bonnie Zuidland	Chair: Janette Poulton	15:20-15:40	Chair: Harry Galatis	Chair: Alex Blazko	0
15:00-15:50	Thinking Adolescents: Engaging Adolescents in Philosophical Inquiry - A Whole School Approach	Philosophical Dialogue: So Entitled, Exploring human nature and human rights	Towards a Great community of philosophical inquiry?	<mark>15:40-16:00</mark>	Afternoon Tea & Networking		
	Presenters: Amy Eberhardt & Stephen Driver	Presenter: Michelle Sowey	Presenter: Stephano Olivero				
	Chair: Alex Blazko	Chair: Klaus Jahn	Chair: Ben Kilby	16:00-16:30	Panel: Reflecting on our journey through Community of Inquiry		
	Afternoon Tea				Chair: Lorelei Siegloff		
	'Young Plato' Film Screening			16:30-17:00	Farewell & Close		
	Chair: Lorelei Siegloff				Chair: Convenors		
17:50-19:00							

2nd October

Digital Sessions (253)

Analogia.

AGM

Chair: Ben Kilby

An Inquiry Towards a Universal

Understanding of Community via

A dialogue with the Editors of JPS

Presenters: Andrew Peterson, Laura

"Peace through dialogue" including

launch of 'The Peace Train, a documentary"

Presenter: PCYNAP Chair: Janette Poulton

D'Olimpio, Michael Hand Chair: Ben Kilby

Presenter: Dr. Rainier Ibana